
Subject: C Locke Letter Supporting Chick Fil-A
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 06/29/2015 12:45 PM
To: Kevin Jones <kevin.jones@lacity.org>
CC: John Ruhlen <jruhlen916@aol.com>, Conni Pallini-Tipton <Conni.Pallini-
Tipton@lacity.org>, Lisa Webber <Lisa.Webber@lacity.org>, Fred Sutton
<Fred.Sutton@lacity.org>
BCC: Donald R Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Tina Choi
<tchoi@tca.cc>

I've been asked to forward the attached letter from Westchester property owner
C. Locke supporting the Chick Fil-A development proposal.  Please enter it into
the record.  

Thank you.   

Attachments:

Locke Ltr of Support 150629.pdf 45.0 KB
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